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Idrofoglia Safety Systems is a young and 
dynamic company specialized in the 
project and manufacturing of fire fighting 
systems and hydro and civil pressurisa-
tion units. Idrofoglia Safety System is a 
safe and reliable partner thanks to its will 
to stand our and the solid experience of 
the founders that have been working for 
more than 30 years in the water treat-
ment sector. 

Our aim is to totally satisfy the customers 
through a constant innovation of our pro-
ducts and services. We’re always at our 
clients’ disposal in order to anticipate 
and understand their needs thanks to 
technologies always at the forefront and 
to our highly specialized staff.
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> Nr. Employees: 110
> Covered Area: 10.000 mq
> Offices’ Area: 400 mq
> Open Area: 20.000 mq
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> Epta Revenues 2015: 121.000.000 Euro
> Nr. Epta Employees: 240
> Epta Factories Area: 50.000 mq
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IDROFIRE RANGE BG: 
Fire fighting unit 
according to EN12845 

IDROFIRE RANGE VTS: 
fire fighting unit with 
vertical turbine pump 
according to EN12845

IDROFIRE RANGE SM: 
Fire fighting unit 
according to EN12845 
with submersible pumps
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IDROFIRE RANGE BG: Fire fighting unit according to NFPA20 
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UNISHELT: External box according to UNI11292 for installation of the fire fighting units

PTS/BTS IDROTANK/UNITANK: Integrated systems according to UNI11292
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IDROPRESS RANGE: Pressurization units with direct or delta star start

ECOVAR/FLUIVAR RANGE: Pressurization units with INVERTER start
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1 INTERNAL PRODUCTIVE PROCESS 
 (VERTICAL INTEGRATION)
 The 5 steps of the productive process are 100% managed by Idrofoglia.
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2 INVESTMENT IN MACHINERY
 In the last 3 years, Idrofoglia invested more than Euro 6 MLN in new 
 machineries and facilities to improve the quality of the generators.  
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3 LARGE STOCK
 Idrofoglia has constantly more than 1.000 engine / pumps available in stock.

 . AVERAGE LEAD TIME: 2-3 weeks
 . AVERAGE VALUE OF THE STOCK: € 10.000.000
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4 TAILOR-MADE SOLUTIONS
 Idrofoglia can be the right partner for customized projects and 
 sophisticated solutions:

 . Combined fire fighting systems on different skids
 . Special base frames 
 . Customized available colours for frame and tanks 
 . Generators for fire fighting units 
 . Customized control panels for pressurization and fire fighting sets 
 . Modular tower tank 
 . Containerized fire fighting units 
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5 AFTER SALES
 Idrofoglia follows the customers in all the phases of the post-sales
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6 STAFF
 All Idrofoglia Staff, starting from the commercial and managing 
 departments, to our technicians and logistic experts, has the prior objective  
 of customer satisfaction. All your requests and inquiries will be evaluated 
 with highest availability, professionalism, rapidity and politeness.

 Technical pre- and after-sales support with multilingual availability 
 365 days a year.

 Immediate price estimation for standard and no standard machines.

 Highly specialized technical staff available for designing new installations 
 and solutions and even for technical trainings directly at our company 
 premises. 
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GENERAL DIRECTION > Raffaele Brugnettini     raffaele@idrofoglia.com

SALES DIRECTION  > Giacomo Luca      l.giacomo@idrofoglia.com

EXPORT DEPT.   > Egidio Barone      egidio@idrofoglia.com
    > Elisa Brugnettini     b.elisa@eptatrade.it

DOMESTIC DEPT.  > Andrea Cancellieri    c.andrea@idrofoglia.com

FINANCIAL DEPT.   > Lelio Bertani      b.lelio@idrofoglia.com

PURCHASING DEPT.  > Denio Brugnettini     denio@idrofoglia.com
    > Elisa Romualdi      elisa@idrofoglia.com

LOGISTIC DEPT.   > Sara Sgarra      s.sara@idrofoglia.com
    
TECHNICAL DEPT.  > Stefano Pierucci AFTER SALES  stefano@idrofoglia.com
    > Nicola Betti      b.nicola@idrofoglia.com

ADMINISTRATION DEPT. > Massimo Galletti     massimo@idrofoglia.com
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Idrofoglia srl
Via Provinciale 14

61026 Lunano (PU) - Italy

phone: +39 0722 700311
fax: +39 0722 700309

www.idrofogliasafety.it
staff@idrofoglia.com
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